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RUGG/BIENN€E

Inventory number: 20602

Bar feeder/loader
FMB Turbo 5-42

Technical data
Execution:
left
Bar diameter round up
up to

Length of bars max.

Outstanding length min.

Feed range

Max. Feed force
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Power

Compressed air from

Overall dimensions machine:

Length
Width
Height

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muu.en MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

5mm

42 mm

3200 mm
530 mm
0-400 mm/s
550N

400 Volt

1.5 kw

6 bar

4700 mm
915 mm
1200 mm
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